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P.H.H. Roumen

Joseph H. Driessens

Peter H. Linssen

J.M. Maessen

P.H. Verheggen

Herman J. Janssen

Joseph H. Driessens

Johan M. Ruyten

Frans A.H. Wolff

1919-

1923-

1923-

1923-

1923-

1925-

1931-

1935-

1935-

1923

1924

1941

1931

1935

1939

1941

1941

1939

4. S e c r e t a r i s

Jacob Gri f f in

Johannes van Boxtel

Renier Dencken

Mathijs van de Sande

Jan Grispen

Gerard A.W.H. Verheggen

Severien Schreurs

Arnold Graus

Frans H. Tonnaer

Jan R.L. Corbeij

Antoon J. Corbeij

Gerard Joosten

Mathias J.A.H. Tijssen

Jan M.Th.H. Tijssen

1797-

1812-

1825-

1830-

1843-

1857

1862

1877

1892

1895

1907

1925

1812

1825

1830

1843

1856

1856

1857

1862

1877

1892

1895

1906

1924

1941

5. Ontvanger

Daniel Smeets

Jacob Gri f f in

Renier Smeets

Jan Mathias Ramaeckers

Jean Pierre Bachmann

Matheus Pieter Naus

1797-1798

1798-1802

1802-1803

1803-1807

1807-1812

1812-1824


